Ziemassvetku sacensibas
Valmiera, 11.12.2024

Event 2
11.12.2024 - 16:03

Boys, 25m Freestyle

YOB 2014 - 2016

Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
YOB 2015 - 2016

FRIDENFELDS Arvids
SVENSONS Henrijs
MOISEJS Haralds
EVERTS Gustavs
ENGERS Alekss
TKACS Karlis
MINCANS Emils
RULLIS Roberts

©ONoO gArLONE

YOB 2014

1. RODE Evans

2. SINKEVICIUS Aurelijus
3. KOBLINECS Davids

YB

15
16
15
16
16
15
16
16

14
14
14

Valmieras SS
Valmieras SS
Valmieras SS
Valmieras SS
Valmieras SS
Valmieras SS
Valmieras SS
Valmieras SS

Valmieras SS
Valmieras SS
Valmieras SS

Time

1951
21.30
22.33
23.50
25.07
27.42
29.60
33.50

17.20
17.22
17.38

Pts

100
77
67
57
47
36
28
19

147
146
142

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Valmieras SS
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